
Directory of Contacts

North American Pavilion Management

Kasia Myzia George van Brenk
Sales Manager Exhibitor Services Manager
Koelnmesse Inc. Koelnmesse Inc.
Phone: 773-326-9926 Phone: 773-326-9927
Email: k.myzia@koelnmesse.us Email: g.vanbrenk@koelnmesse.us

Marisa Goldberg
Exhibitor Services Associate
Koelnmesse Inc.
Phone: 773-867-6256
Email: services@koelnmesse.us

Hotel and Travel

Carol Brodsky United Airlines Meeting Travel
TTI Travel Reservations: www.united.com/meetingtravel
Phone: 866-674-3476 Phone: 800-426-1122
Email: info@ttitravel.net Discount Code: XM4P607818
Internet: www.traveltradeint.com

Freight Forwarding

From North America From North America

Chris Drum Herbert Kaltschmid
TWI Group DSV Air & Sea Inc. Fairs & Exhibitions
Las Vegas, NV South San Francisco, CA
Phone: 702-691-9022 Phone: 650-869-5880 x1226
Email: cdrum@twigroup.com Email: herbert.kaltschmid@us.dsv.com
internet: www.twigroup.com Internet: www.us.dsv.com

From Canada In Germany
All companies ship onsite to freight forwarder:

Sandi Trotter Sonia Coronado-Garcia
TWI Group Schenker Deutschland AG
Mississauga, ON Canada Cologne, Germany
Phone: 289-652-4110 Phone: +49-221/98-131-8830
Email: strotter@twigroup.com Email: sonia.coronado-garcia@dbschenker.com
internet: www.twigroup.com internet: www.dbschenker.com/de

Koelnmesse Inc.
8770 W. Bryn Mawr, Suite 1300
Chicago, IL 60631
Phone: 1 (773) 326-9920
www.koelnmesse.us
services@koelnmesse.us
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